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LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

SALE:1:1: $.60 STAMPS   SEE ORB 762-636

BLDG:1:1: REDM MH

LAND:1:1: 1.84 AC.

PRMT:1:1: 28X48

19155 M H 125 01/28/2002

11837 M H 125 11/07/1996

7152 M H 60 05/13/1993

HX Base Yr

272 SW OCALA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 83.6100 50.17 46,357 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,543

924 924 18,543

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2007 2007 3 50 540

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7,740

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH332.00 242.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 33,300
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HX Base Yr

272 SW OCALA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,000 93.0690 55.84 55,840 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 21,442

UOP 160 25 40 894

1,120 1,000 22,336

BAS= W40 S24 E20 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 N24$.

BAS

40

24

20 20

24

UOP8

20

8

20

0


